Decision Schedule

Meeting name	
Date	MeetingDate

Minute No.	Agenda item	Officer t action/c			
	Ab Kettleby Neighbourhood Plan	JW	Approval to make the Ab Kettleby Neighbourhood Plan Following a referendum where more than 50% of those voting vote in favour of the proposal, the planning authority must decide to 'make' the Neighbourhood Plan part of the Development Plan (Section 38A(4)(a) of the Planning and compulsory Purchase Act 2004) and the Neighbourhood Planning (General) Regulations 2012 (as amended)		
Key to Officers SMT Strategic Management Team		HR H	lead of Communities & Neighbourhoods		
EdC	Chief Executive		Head of Regulatory Services		
KA	Deputy Chief Executive		olicitor to the Council		
DG	Corporate Director	MO M	Monitoring Officer		